>

Daniel Defense Carbine Rifles

ICHAD CHRONISTER, SHERIFF

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
SHERIFF’S OFFICE

Page 1 of 1

Financial Services Division

Wady Almanzar, Senior Procurement Analyst

813-247-8263

Opened: 4/8/2021

Awarded: 4/13/2021 |Expires:
Change Order #:

Optional Renewal 1 Expires: 4/12/2023

Optional Renewal 2 Expires:

Clyde Armory Inc.
4800 Atlanta Highway
Athens, GA 30606

(706) 549-1842

Kings Firearms
503 North Garden Street
Columbia, TN 38401

(931) 548-2255

Lou’s Police Distributors
7815 West 4th Avenue
Hialeah, FL 33014

(305) 416-0000

Proforce Marketing DBA
2625 Stearman Road Suite A
Prescott, AZ 86301

(928) 776-7192

SSD International
1349 South Orange Blossom Trail
Apopka, FL 32703

(407) 410-6914

Optional Renewal 3 Expires: Adam Smith Alexander Erwin Jeffrey Ziegler Matt Anderson Brad Ryan

Terms: One (1) Year Initial Award LE Sales LE Sales LE Sales Sales Representative Account Manager

Optional: Three (3) Annual Renewals Adam@ClydeArmory.com Alexander@KingsFirearms.com Jeff@LousPolice.com Sales@ProforceOnline.com Brad@SSDinternationallnc.com
(HIGHLIGHTED AREA INDICATES AWARD) #248010 #261326 #232706 #256807 #252758

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

A: Daniel Defense Patrol Carbine

Delivery ARO 90-120 90-120 90 90-120 120 - 180

Quantity: [ 1 [ unitPrice: $ 1,472.29 | $ 1,468.00 1,556.00 | $ 1,470.06 | $ 1,508.50
SUBTOTAL PURCHASE PRICE, GROSS $ 1,472.29] $ 1,468.00 1,556.00] $ 1,470.06] $ 1,508.50

B: Daniel Defense SWAT Carbine

Delivery ARO 90-120 90-120 120 90-120 120 - 180

Quantity: | 0 | Unit Price: $ - $ 2,755.00 2,589.13 | $ 2,605.65 | $ 2,665.10

SUBTOTAL PURCHASE PRICE, GROSS

HCSO TRADE-IN ITEMS:

$ 52,345.00

49,193.47

$ 49,507.35

$ 50,636.90

Item Description Qty

Unit Price Extended

Unit Price Extended

Unit Price

Extended

Unit Price Extended

Unit Price Extended

FN FN-15 Carbines 5.56 caliber 0

$ 415.00

428.00

$ 551.00

$ 500.00

TOTAL TRADE-IN VALUE

AWARDED PURCHASE PRICE,
NET OF TRADE-INS

Minimum Order Quantities, if applicable

1,472.29

$

49,193.47

N/A

$

$

EXCEPTIONS

Direct Deposit Authorization

None Stipulated

None Stipulated

None Stipulated

None Stipulated

BID 2021-013 Daniel Defense Carbine Rifles

lofl


mailto:Adam@ClydeArmory.com
mailto:Alexander@KingsFirearms.com
mailto:Jeff@LousPolice.com
mailto:Sales@ProforceOnline.com
mailto:Brad@SSDInternationalInc.com
mailto:Adam@ClydeArmory.com
mailto:Alexander@KingsFirearms.com
mailto:Jeff@LousPolice.com
mailto:Sales@ProforceOnline.com
mailto:Brad@SSDInternationalInc.com

	mt with awarded NET

